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2017-2018 School Calendar 
 
Tuesday-Friday August 2-4, 2017  Teacher Planning 

Monday  August 7, 2017  Teacher Planning 

Tuesday August 8, 2017 Meet & Greet 

Wednesday August 9, 2017 Meet & Greet 

Thursday  August 10, 2017 First Day of School 

 

Monday September 4, 2017 Labor Day (Student/Teacher Holiday)  

 (Collage Closed) 

 

Monday October 16, 2017 Teacher Planning (Student Holiday)*  

 

Friday  November 10, 2017 Veterans Day (Student/Teacher Holiday) 

                                                                                       (Collage closed) 

Wednesday  November 22, 2017 Student/Teacher Holiday * 

Thursday-Friday November 23-24, 2017 Thanksgiving (Student/Teacher Holiday) 

                                                                                       (Collage Closed)  

Friday December 22, 2017 Student/Teacher Holiday*  

Monday December 25, 2017 Christmas Day (Student/Teacher Holiday) 

  (Collage Closed) 

Tuesday-Thursday December 26-29, 2017 Winter Break Camp Week 1 

 

Monday  January 1, 2018 New Year’s Day(Student/Teacher Holiday) 

  (Collage Closed) 

Tuesday-Friday January 2-5, 2018 Winter Break Camp Week 2 

Friday January 5, 2018 Teacher Planning  

Monday  January 8, 2018 Classes Resume for Students 

Monday  January 15, 2018 MLK Day (Student/Teacher Holiday) 

  (Collage Closed) 

Monday January 29, 2018 Teacher In-service Day* 

 

Monday  February 19, 2018 Student/Teacher Holiday*  

 

Friday March 16, 2018 Teacher Planning (Student Holiday)* 

Monday-Friday March 26-30, 2018 Spring Break Camp 

Monday  April 2, 2018 Classes Resume for Students 

 

Thursday  May 24, 2018 Last Day of School for Students 

Friday  May 25, 2018 Teacher Planning* 

Monday May 28, 2018 Memorial Day (Collage Closed) 

Tuesday-Friday May 29-June 1, 2018 Child Care for children enrolled in year round school 

Monday June 4, 2018 First Day of Summer Camp 

 

(Winter, Spring and Summer Camps are available by sign up and are included for children enrolled in 

year round school) 

 

*Child care available for students enrolled in year round school 




